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SRR A4 %
40. Annals of Internal Medicine 58 5458 50.56%
41. Journal of Bone and Joint Surgery(British Volume) 58 5516 51.10%
42. Journal of Immunology 58 5574 51.63%
43. Journal of Pharmacy and Experimental Therapeutics 58 5632 52.17%
44. Surgical Clinics of North America 58 5690 52.71%
45. o)t 57 5747 53.24%
46. ANYEE ) 57 5804 53.77%
47. Circulation Research 56 5860 54.28%
48. Obstetrics & Gynecology 52 5912 54.77%
49. Biochemical Journal 49 5961 55.22%
50. Journal of Physiology 49 6010 55.67%
51. Physxologxcal Review 49 6059 56.13%
52. Amerian Journal of Orthodontlcs ¥4 6106 56.56%
53. Proceedings of the National Academy of Sciences
of the United States of America 47 6153 57.00%
54, American Heart Journal 46 6199 57.43%
55. Anesthesiology 46 6245 57.85%
56. & of 3 45 6290 58.27%
57. Biochimica et Biophysica Acta 45 6335 58.69%
58. Transplantation _ 45 6380 59.10%
59. Journal of Cell Biology 44 6424 59.51%
60. Journal of Laboratory Clinical Medicine 44 6463 59.92%
61. American Journal of Anatomy 42 6510 60.31%
62. Zeitschrift fuer Zellforschung und Mlkroskoplsch
Anatomie 42 6552 60.70%
63. Laboratory Investigation 42 6594 61.08%
64. Archives of Environmental Health 41 6635 61.46%
65. Journal of Comparative Physiology & Psychology 41 6676 61.84%
66. Surgical Forum 41 6717 62.22%
67. American Journal of Ophthalmology 40 6757 62.59%
68. Archives of Ophthalmology 40 6797 62.97%
69. Journal of Thoracic & Cardiovascular Surgery 40 6837 63.34%
70. Radiology . 40 6877 63.71%
71 w3 st b . B9 6916 64.07%
72. ¥ A F-IA 38 6954 64.42%
73. Journal of Neurosurgery 36 6990 . 64.75%
74. ‘Amierican Journal Clinical Pathology 35 7025 " 65.08%
75.. Federation Proceedings 35 © 7060 © 65.40%
76.- Archives of Dermatology 33 7093 65.71%
77. ‘Archives of Pathology 32 7125 66.00%
78. A AR AT 30 7155 66.28%
79. Cliniica Chimica Acta w30 7185 66.56%
80. # 3k = 31 28 7213 66.82%
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i 81. Biochemistry 28 7241 67.08%
' 82. British Journal of Surgery 28 7269 67.34%
83. Acta Radiologica 27 7296 67.59%
i 84. American Review of Respiratory Disease 27 7323 67.84%
85. Experimental Cell Research 27 7350 68.09%
i 86. American Review of Tuberculosis 26 7376 68.33%
' 87. Bulletin of the World Health Organization 26 7402 68.57%
i 88. Canadian Medical Association Journal 26 7428 68.81%
89. Journal of Histochem!stry 26 7454 69.05%
90. ZFEFHER(AAD 25 7479 69.28%
91. American Journal of Human Genetics 25 7504 69.52%
92. FTIHYFGIZ) 24 7528 69.74%
93. Acta Pathologica et Microbiologica Scandinavica 24 75662 69.96%
94. American Journal of Medical Sciences 24 7576 70.18%
95. Archives of Otolaryngology 24 7600 70.40%
86. British Journal of Anesthesiology 24 7624 70.63%
97. Journal of Pathology & Bacteriology 24 7648 70.85%
98. Acta Medica Scandinavica 23 7671 71.06%
99. American Journal of Psychiatry ) 23 7694 71.28%
100. British Journal of industrial Medicine 23 7717 71.49%
101. British Journal of Radiology 23 7740 71.70%
102. Cancer 23 7763 71.91%

103. Journal of Obstetrics and Gynecology of the British
Commonwealth. (=British Journal of Ob. and Gy.) 23 7786 72.13%
104. Clinical Science 22 7808 72.33%
105. Diabetes 22 7038 72.54%
106. = jF o] #) Q1 F-3}%-3] A 21 7851 72.73%
107. A9 d == 21 7872 72.92%
108. Acta Pediatrica Scandinavica 21 7893 73.12%
109. Brain Research 21 7914 73.31%
110. Pediatric Clinics of North America 21 7935 73.51%
111. =& A4l 3-3ks] 3= 20 7955 73.69%
112. BAFAFEGERBESEH 20 7975 73.88%
113. WEEReHEGEIZD 19 7994 74.05%
114. Acta Physiologica Scandinavica 19 8013 74.23%.
115. British Heart Journal 19 8032 74.41%
116. British Journal of Psychiatry 19 8051 74.58%
117. Investigative Ophthalmology 19 8070 74.76%
118. Virology 19 | 8089 74.93%
119. 2% 8 5%7] A% 18 8107 75.10%
120. Anesthesia and Analgesia 18 8125 75.27%

121. International Archives of Allergy and Applied
Immunology 18 8143 75.44%
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122. Journal of Infectious Diseases 18 8161 75.60%
123. Jou_rnal of Investigative Dermatology 18 8179 75.77%
124. Quarterly Journal of Experimental Physiology 17 8196 75.93%
125. w3t =]y E-ohs] 3t 16 8212 76.07%
126. W7 ok A 16 8228 76.22%
127. Acta Chirurgica Scandinavica 16 8244 76.37%
128, Brain 16 _ 8260 76.52%
129. -Canadian Journal of Biochemistry 16 8276 76.67%
130. Journal of the National Cancer Institute 16 8292 - 76.82%
131.- Quarterly Journal of Microscopical Science

(=Journal of Cell Science) 16 8308 76.96% ;
132, @3¢ A9 5 8323 77.10%
133. Archiv fur Mikrobiol_ogie _ _ 15 _ 8338 77.24%
134. Comptes Rendus Hebdomadaires des Seances de ' ' .

"I’Academie des Sciences 15 8353 77.38%
135. Comptes Rnedus des Sceances de la Societe de '

Biologie et de ses Filiales 15 _ 8368 77.52%
136. American Journal of Cardiology 15 8383 77.66%
137. Journal of Medical Microbiology 15 8398 77.80%
138. Proceedings of the Riyal Society of Medicine 15 8313 77.94%
139. Recent Progress in Hormone Research 15 8428 ) 78.08%
140. T 2AF=A 14 8442 78.21%
141, ¥ 55833 14 8456 78.33%
142, F-4k4] o) A=) 14 8470 78.46%
143. Silikose-Forschung 14 8484 78.59%
144. Acta Endocrinology 14 8498 78.72%
145. Archives of General Psychiatry 14 8512 78.85%
146. Clinical Chemistry 14 8526 78.98%
147. Scandinavian Journal of Clinical & Laboratory

Investigation 14 8540 79.11%
148. Klinische Wochenschrift 13 8553 79.29%
149. HARBEREHE 13 8566 79.35%
150. Acta Orthopaedica Scandinavica 13 8579 79.47%
151. Journal of Experimental Zoology 13 8592 79.59%
152. Medical Clinics of North America 13 8602 79.69%
153. Proceedings of the Royal Society of London 13 8618 79.84%
154, FF 945 =83 12 8630 79.95%
155. Virchows Archiv; Abteilung A:Paholtgische Anatomie 12 8642 80.06%
156. HAS4EHERHEE 12 8654 80.17%
157. Acta Cytologica 12 8666 80.28%
158. American Journal of Tropical Medicine and Hygiene 12 8678 80.39%
159. British Journal of Experimental Pathology 12 8690 80.50%
160. British Journal of Pharmacology and Chemotherapy 12 8702 80.61%
161. Experientia 12 . st 80.73%
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162. Journal of Biophysics and Biochemical Cytology 12 8726 80.84%
163. Journal of Clinical & Laboratory Investigation 12 8738 80.95%
164. A A2 3= 11 8749 81.05%
165. =¥ A3 8| 5he}3] ) 11 8760 81.15%
166. ¥-F-<] 3t 11 8771 81.25%
167. APk KEEE 11 8782 81.36%
168. BAAAH{LIHRBEEE:E 11 8793 81.46%
169. Bulletin Johns Hopkins Hospital 11 8804 81.56%
170. Diseases of the Chest 11 8815 81.66%
171. Experimental Eye Research 11 8826 81.76%
172. Journal of the American Chemical Society 11 8837 81.86%
173. Zeitschrift fur Anatomie und Entwicklungsgeschechte 10 8847 81.96%
174. Progress in Allergy 10 8857 82.05%
175. Bacteriological Review 10 8867 82.14%
176. Clinical and Experimental Immunology 10 8877 82.23%
177. Indian Journal of Medical Research 10 8887 82.32%
178. Journal of Anatomy 10 8897 82.41%
179. Journal of Comparative Neurology 10 8907 82.50%
180. Journal of Mental Deficiency Research 10 8917 82.61%
181. Journal of Parasitology 10 8297 82.70%
182. Journal of Ultrastructure Research 10 8937 82.79%
183. Stain Technology 10 8947 82.88%
184. Thorax 10 8957 82.97%
185. 73 %-9 o] A=) 9 8966 83.06%
186. ®l’k <k=}shs] A= 9 8975 83.14%
187. =9 9 8984 83.22%
188. Beitraege zur Pathologie 9 8993 83.30%
189. EERBER(AA) 9 9002 83.38%
190. HASEFERHEGE 9 9011 83.46%
191. & R B & 9 9020 83.54%
192. Angle Orthodontics 9 9029 83.62%
193. Archives of Neurological Psychiatry 9 9038 83.70%
194. British Journal of Ophthalmology 9 9047 83.78%
195. Clinical Orthopaedics and Related Research 9 9056 - 83.86%
196. Electroencephalography and Clinical Neurophysiology 9 9065 83.94%
197. Gut 9 9074 84.06%
198. Industrial Medicine & Surgery 9 9083 84.14%
199. Journal of General Microbiology 9 9092 84.22%
200. Metabolism: Clinical and Experimental 9 9101 84.30%
201. Methods of Biochemical Analysis 9 9110 84.38%
202. Physiological Behavior 9 9119 84.46%
203 7 9 8 9127 84.55%




Q1§34 A4 %

204. HABHFHR 8 9135 84.63%
205. B AMFHISEEHEE 8 9143 84.70%
206. Acta Anatomica 8 9151 - 84.77%
207. American Journal of Public Health 8 9159 84.84%
208. Archives of Dermatology 8 9167 84.91%
209, Arthrtis & Rheumatism 8 9175 : 84.98%
210. British Journal of Cancer 8 9183 85.07%
211. Immunology 8 9191 85.14%
212. Journal of Allergy 8 9199 85.21%
213. Journal of Bacteriology 8 9207 85.28%
214. Journal of Clinical Pathology 8 9215 85.35%
215. Journal of Thoracic Surgery 8 9223 85.42%
216. Neurology 8 9231 85.50%
217 Pharmacological Review 8 9239 85.58%
218. Physiologist 8 9247 85.66%
219. Plastic & Reconstructive Surgery 8 9255 85.74%
220. Quarterly Journal of Medicine 8 9263 85.81%
221. Steroids 8 9271 85.89%
222, Transactions; American Society for Artificial

Internal Organs 8 9279 85.96% i
223. Vox Sanguinis 8 9287 86.03%
224, FREAATAR 7 9294 86.10%
225. ol ko] &3] 7] 7 9301 86.16%
296. Helvetica Physiologica et Pharmacologica Acta 7 9308 86.23%
227. Biken Journal (E#) 7 9315 86.29%
228. Acta Hematologica 7 9322 86.36%
229, -Acta Obstetrica et Gynecologica 7 9329 86.42%
230. American Journal of Digestive Disease 7 9336 86.48%
231. Annals of Thoracic Surgery 7 9343 86.54%
232. Biochemical and Biophysica Research Communications 7 9530 86.62%
233. British Medical Bulletin 7 9357 86.68%
234. Histochemie 7 9364 86.76%
235. Immunochemistry 7 9371 86.82%
236. International Dental Journal 7 9378 86.88%
237. Journal of Medical Entomology 7 9385 86.94%
238, Journal of Nuclear Medicine 7 9392 87.01%
239. Journal of Pharmacology 7 9399 80.77%
240. Psychological Review 7 9406 87.13% i
241, Transactions of the American Academy of

Ophthalmology and Otolaryngology 7 9413 83.19%
242. Transplantation Review 7 9420 87.25%
243. Triangle il 9427 87.32%
244. 3 A AA 6 9433 87.39%
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245, o g wWHAR4L 9] &3] ) 6 0439 . .0 . 87.44%
246. 9T A-%}714 T3] 3HA] 6 9445 Che . 87.50%
247. 9} § &) &3] A=A 6 94517 . : .« 87.55%
248. Aol o 7= 6 9457 . .- . .. Bl1.61%
249. Archiv fur Kreislaufforschung 6 9463 . . . 1 87.66%
250. Japanes Journal of Parasitology 6 9469 a1 87.72%
251. Archives of Itlaienne Biologie 6 9475 -, . B7.78%
252. Acta Ophthalmologica 6 9481 . 87.83%
953. American Journal of Epidemiology 6 9487 . ... 87.89%
254. American Journal of Hygiene 6 9493 by 87.94%
255. Annals of Otology Rhinology & Laryngology 6 9499 corr . 88.00%
956. Archives of Biochemical and Biophysics 6 9505 1, 88.05%
257. Archives of Disease in Childhood 6 9511 .- 1-88,10%
258. Biochemical Genetics 6 9517 -88.16%
259. Biochemical Pharmacology 6 9523 ., 88.22%
260. Clinical Research 6 9529 o, 88.28%
261. Journal of Industrial Hygiene and Toxicology 6 9535 .. 88.33%
262. Journal of Neurophysiology 6 9541 88.‘39%
263. Journal of Occupational Medicine 6 9547 88. 44%
264. Psychiatry 6 9553 88.50%
265. 43k F5-9) 433 5 9558 88.54%
266. & grio] Al ZE (] 7D 5 9563 88.59%
267. Anatomischer Anzeiger 5 9568 88.64%
268. Fortschritte auf dem gebiete der Roentgenstrahlen

und der Nuklearmedizin 5 9573 88.68%
269. Verhandlungen der Deutschen Gesellschaft fur

Pathologie 5 9578 88.73%
270. Wiener Klinische Wochenschrift 5 9583 88.78%
271. &  B(EXD 5 9588 88.82%
272, KBAKBEREEE 5 9593 88.87%
2713. B & B 5 9598 88.91%
274. FAWEHERICHZAD 5 9603 88.96%
275. Japanese Journal of Experimental Medicine 5 9608 89.01%
276. Japanese Journal of Ophthalmology 5 9613 89.05%
277. Okajima Folia Anatomica 5 9618 89.10%
278. Annales de I’ Anesthesiologie Francaise 5 9623 89. 14%
279. Journal de Physiologie 5 9628 89.19%
280. Acta Histochemie 5 9633 89.24%
281. American Industrial Hygiene Association Journal 5 9638 89.29%
282. American Journal of Nursing 5 9643 89, 33%
283. Analytical Biochemistry 5 9648 89.38%
284, Anestheia 5 9653 89.42%
285. Applied Microbiology 5 9658 89.47%
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286. Archives of Neurology 5 9663 89.51% :
287. Archives of Physiological and Medcial Rehabilitation 5 9668 89.56%
288. British Journal of Haematology 5 9673 89.61%
289. British Journal of Urology 5 9678 89. 66%
290. Clinical Obstetrics & Gynecology 5 9683 89.70%
291. Current Science 5 9688 89.75%
292. Cytogenetics 5 9693 89.79%
293. Digestion 5 9698 89.84%
294. International Journal of Orthodontics 5 9703 89.88%
295. Journal of Cardiovascular Surgery 5 9708 89.93%
296. Journal of Clinical Psychology 5 9713 89.98%
297. Journal of General Physiology ‘5 9718 90.03%
298. Medical News ' 5 9723 90.07%
299. Medic¢ine 5 9728 90.12%
300. Pediatric Research 5 9733 90. 16%
301, Psychoanalytic Quarterly 5 9738 90.21%
5

302. ‘Psychosomatic Medicine

9743 90.26%
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